poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -
Fall 2016

Division 021 - Tokyu

Black Tier

Name
Kotaro Enomoto

Shinnosuke Matsukawa

Daisuke Tatsuo
Toshiki Odagiri
Junji Mochinaga
Ryo Terada
Chenan Zhang
Yunyi Yao
Kazunori Kiriyama
Zhonghui Zheng
Keijiro Miyamoto
Kazuki Niwa
Takashi Endo
Osamu lijima
Katsuhiko Kusuhata
Ryu Hata

Shinga Kawai
Takashi Okada

White Tier

Name
Motoki Yashiro

Syou Kamewari
Balachander Sunder
Jin Muranaka
Tomohiro Matsui
Yuzo Takezoe
Koupenn Ou
Masashi Shimoyama
Junya Yamaguchi
Hironori Yamaji
Chizuko Hiramatsu
Yuan Jan

Keita Kawai

Yuji Omori

Mio Matsuda
Yuzuka Oguro

Taizo Kitano

Member #

00331
06487
00213
02890
04024
05080
06431
05843
04714
05845
05583
06602
00027
02562
03117
00994
07850
06223
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06880
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03742
06488
00951
07279
06603
01947
06489
06908
05627
05945
05360
03689
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JPA Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 021 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2016
Megumi Shimada 01974 Sportsman Construction 5 5 2 5 17
Yoji Shinbori 02565 DoBAR 5 6 1 5 17
Sangwoo Kim 06994 New Bee GG 5 3 1 4 20
Tsuyoshi Murakami 07152 NO PLAN 5 4 1 4 20
Michie Fujii 00785 Sportsman Construction 4 2 2 3 22
Weldon Grant 06905 NO PLAN 4 4 1 2 23
Go lizuka 00950 Take 5 5 2 0 0 24
Hidehiro Kawatsura 05180 NO PLAN 4 4 0 0 24
Green Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Zhuoheng Li 07051 New Bee GG 2 6 4 15 1
Tomoe Hishinuma 07415 Break-Suru 3 7 5 14 2
Haruto Igarashi 07852 Sportsman Construction 3 8 3 14 2
Kohki Ohkubo 07854 NO PLAN 2 4 4 14 2
Akihiro Ohkusa 06318 Take 5 3 6 2 13 5
Osamu Yoshii 06910 Break-Suru 2 8 4 13 5
Yuta Koizumi 06101 Take 5 2 6 4 12 7
Kazuki Oike 08147 at wills + 2 5 4 12 7
Syusaku Kagaya 07855 NO PLAN 3 5 3 11 9
Ryoko Kudo 06217 NO PLAN 3 4 3 10 10
Hitomi Tanno 06881 at wills + 2 6 3 9 1
Yoshitsugu Inagaki 06264 Sportsman Construction 3 5 3 8 12
Yukiko Oda 04761 DoBAR 3 5 2 8 12
Cheolhwan Kim 07540 New Bee GG 3 5 2 7 14
Yuko Murata 01798 NO PLAN 3 5 3 7 14
Jyuken Suzuki 06220 DoBAR 3 7 2 7 14
Junichi Toyoda 02886 Take 5 3 5 2 7 14
Ryo Kitamura 07851 SLAP STICK 2 3 2 6 18
Yoshinaga Sudo 05235 Take 5 3 6 1 6 18
Shenghan Huang 08137 New Bee GG 2 4 2 5 20
Natsumi Ide 05527 SLAP STICK 2 4 1 5 20
Pui Ting Tse 07848 SLAP STICK 1 7 2 5 20
Ichiro Kouno 04544 Break-Suru 3 3 1 4 23
Jun Mouri 02866 Sportsman Construction 3 5 1 4 23
Akiko Tamura 02492 DoBAR 1 4 2 4 23
Hongmin Zheng 08235 SLAPP HAPPY 1 5 2 4 23
Eijun Iwamoto 05635 DoBAR 2 3 1 3 27
Taiki Kishi 08237 SLAP STICK 3 6 1 3 27
Eri Yoshida 06909 Snack Makon 2 2 1 3 27
Yuxin Jiang 08238 New Bee GG 1 3 1 2 30
Kazuma Naka 03888 Break-Suru 3 4 1 2 30
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